SERIES: BT: True Union Check (1/2” to 2”)
 BC: Single Union Check (2-1/2” to 4”)
 FT: True Union Foot (1/2” to 2”)
 FV: Single Union Foot (2-1/2” to 4”)
SIZES: 1/2” to 4”
ENDS: Threaded, Socket, Flanged, Butt1 or ChemFlareTM2
SEAT/SEALS: EPDM or FKM (Viton®)
Chemline BT/BC Series Ball Check Valves

•    at least 5 pipe diameters from fittings, valves, etc.
•    at least 10 pipe diameters from pumps
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Chemline BC Series Ball Check Valve, PVC, 4”, with EPDM seat, socket ends
1PP and PVDF metric butt fusion ends (1/2” to 2”) connect to Chemline PP and PVDF piping systems
ABC 040 E
Body Material A – PVC C – CPVC
 B – PP K – PVDF
Valve Type BT – True Union Ball Check
 BC – Single Union Ball Check
 FT – True Union Foot Valve
 FV – Single Union Foot Valve
Size 005 – 1/2” 007 – 3/4” 010 – 1”   012 – 1-1/4” 015 – 1-1/2”
 020 – 2” 025 – 2-1/2” 030 – 3” 040 – 4”
Seals E – EPDM V – FKM (Viton®) P – PTFE coated FKM (Viton®)
Ends S – Socket T – Threaded F – Flanged B – Butt1 CF – ChemFlareTM
Chemline Ball Check/Foot Valves
55 Guardsman Road, Thornhill, ON, L3T 6L2, Canada  |  ISO 9001:2015 Certified
1.800.930.2436 (CHEM)  |  fax.905.889.8553  |  request@chemline.com  |  chemline.com
BT/BC & FT/FV Series.DS.12.01.22
S